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Event-No. 14

25m Breaststroke Men

Heat 1 (9:24)
Alexander Okkerholm
Axel Kenneth Thomsen
Mikkel Bredal Larsen
Lukas Hedegaard
Ben Luca Borowski
Elias Marius Elsgaard

at 2 (9:25)
Oliver Luiten
Bjarne Rehkamp
Victor Borg
Sean Mamoudzad
Quentin Bahn

Heat 3 (9:26)
Johannes Uhlig

Villads Isko Pimenta
Felix Negrea

Kristian Vogt Pedersen
Benjamin Olsson

Luca Schmidt

Heat 4 (9:27)
Lasse Rohrbeck

Magnus Bergmann
Magnus Marschall

Erik Hauge Sgrensen
Henning Maal3

Florian Schmolt

at5 (9:28)
Tobias Hildebrandt
Lukas David Schulz

Erik Thone

Alexander Soputnyak
Christoph StraBburger
Frederik Mghring Madsen
at 6 (9:28)
Karl Oredsson

Piet Noack

Theo Jack

Svyatoslav Motylenko
Anton Ritter
Felix Heyder
7
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(9:29)
Matteo Stibenz
Jean-Paul Melis
Tom-Niclas Bottcher

Jan Malte Grafe

Lenny Richter

Philipp Fehmel

at 8 (9:30)
Anton Kdnig

Julius Fohl

Jannes Marten Pufahl
Jeremy Kunz

Xavier Strese

Ole-Einar Biihrig

at 9 (9:31)
Lennard Zichner

Fiete DeiB3ler

Leander Scheer

Patric Bierwagen

Dan Filip Schlag

Ville Torkelsson

Q
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Heat 10 (9:32)
1 Teo Mravac
2 Sebastian Bo Kirkegaard
3 Lasse Thulstrup
4  Alexander Persson
5  Malthe Stahl Olsen
6
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Nyborg Svgmmeklub
Kolding SK

Nyborg Svgmmeklub
Viborg Svgmme Klub
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Helsinggr Svgmmeklub
SG TSB/08 Flensburg (NL)
Simklubben Triton
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

VfL Bad Nenndorf

SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Simsallskapet Delfin

SV Hof 1911 (TW)

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
ATSV Freiberg (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Preetzer TSV

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Simsallskapet Delfin
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
SSV Freiberg (TW)
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
SSV Freiberg (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
SVV Plauen (TW)

SSV Freiberg (TW)
TSV Klausdorf

Osby Simsallskap

Varberg Sim

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Kolding SK

Simklubben Triton

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

00:31.53

00:30.69
00:29.19
00:28.37
00:29.19
00:29.53
00:30.74

00:26.79
00:26.40
00:26.19
00:26.19
00:26.61
00:27.22

00:26.12
00:26.00
00:25.65
00:25.89
00:26.00
00:26.19

00:25.38
00:24.84
00:24.80
00:24.80
00:25.08
00:25.59

00:23.82
00:22.00
00:21.00
00:21.66
00:23.19
00:24.13

00:23.50
00:22.00
00:20.00
00:21.60
00:23.00
00:23.91

00:23.30
00:21.95
00:19.53
00:21.43
00:22.28
00:23.84
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Event-No. 14
25m Breaststroke Men

Heat 11 (9:33)
1  Kasper Marcusson Madsen
2 Simon Hensel
3 Linus Merten Simonides
4  Alexander Trommer
5  Robert Auerbach
6 Nichlas Nordlund Hansen

Heat 12 (9:33)
1 Louis RoBler
2 Arik Lange
3 Markus Qvarfordh
4  Johannes Hildebrandt
5  Theo Ceplitis
6  Vania Danilkin

Heat 13 (9:34)
1 Tobias Griinder
2  Cedric Jahnke
3  Steven Jahnke
4  Matthias Eiermann
5  Olle Pettersson
6 Kris Jensen

Heat 14 (9:35)
1
2 Kim Doan Nguyen
3  Jakob Bjerg Snekkersten
4  Malik Lodberg Klein
5  Sune Schaarup
6

Heat 15 (9:36)
1 Oliver Kock
2 Jens Riisgaard-Jensen
3 Olle Rasmusson
4  David Alderbrink
5 Mats Ole Kurz
6  Vlad Lupu

Heat 16 (9:37)
1  Bjarne Rahn
2 Noah Mogschan
3 Amadeus Ahiman
4  Alexander Larsson
5  Filip af Klinteberg
6  Isak Christiansson

Heat 17 (9:38)
Caspar Neumann
Max-Christoph Hahnel
Linus Forsgren

Wenzel Schley

Moritz Goldammer
Casper Andersen

Heat 18 (9:39)
Pascal Nerling

Filip Cederholm

Lucas Lehmann

Finn Arik Schwermer
Kalle Edelhamre

Steven Klante

Heat 19 (9:39)
Louis Ladewig

Jonas Bocklein

Lauri Kinnunen

Kevin Grahn

Phillip Geike

Mans Rydergren

Heat 20 (9:40)
Anton Leth

Pelle Huldén

Thor Grandin

David Tuan V. Valbjgrn
Viking Josefson

Mingus Okkerholm
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Simklubben Triton

TSV Klausdorf

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SSV Freiberg (TW)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Kolding SK

SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Simklubben Triton

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Simklubben Triton

Kolding SK

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Katrineholms Simsallskap

Aars Svgmmeklub

Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Helsinggr Svgmmekiub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Aars Svgmmeklub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
SV Neptun Kiel (NL)
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

SV Neptun Kiel (NL)

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Simklubben Triton

Tyringe Simsallskap

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Simklubben Triton

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Grindsted Svgmmeklub

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
Potsdamer SV

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
SV Nordhausen 90

SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)
Potsdamer SV

Raision Urheilijat
Katrineholms Simsallskap
LSV Delphin 1990
Katrineholms Simsallskap

Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Varberg Sim

Simklubben Triton

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Varberg Sim

Nyborg Svgmmeklub

00:25.73
00:22.68
00:21.00
00:21.23
00:23.51

00:24.93
00:22.13
00:20.99
00:21.08
00:23.00

00:24.00
00:22.00
00:19.00
00:21.06
00:22.69
00:25.99

00:29.09
00:25.86
00:26.40
00:30.00

00:24.76
00:24.50
00:24.09
00:24.34
00:24.72
00:25.11

00:21.30
00:18.73
00:17.38
00:18.00
00:20.75
00:23.41

00:21.16
00:18.66
00:16.51
00:17.51
00:20.72
00:22.97

00:21.07
00:18.44
00:16.50
00:17.50
00:19.86
00:22.45
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Event-No. 14

25m Breaststroke Men

Heat 21 (9:41)
Lasse Skyt Frederiksen
Lukas Schuster

Haris Jazavac

Erik Ellemose Sgrensen
Matias Kjeer

William Ohrt

Heat 22 (9:42)
Rundlfur porlaksson

Ilja Sukhanov

Cedric von der Reith
Peter Weigelt

Fredrik Nilsson

Roébert Palmason

Heat 23 (9:43)
Ahmed Sadoon

Tim Wolf

Niels Paul Moéller

Roope Paatos

Jacob Christensen

Birkan Ates

Heat 24 (9:44)
Niklas Alexander Hendel
Franz Wilhelm Stritzel
Niklas Katron

Anders Malmberg

Noah Gabriel Elsner

Elias Boekhoff
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Kolding SK

SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)
Kristianstads SLS
Grindsted Svemmeklub
Aars Svgmmeklub

Kolding SK

Reykjavik

SSV Freiberg (TW)
SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
SSV Freiberg (TW)
Simklubben Triton
Reykjavik

Kristianstads SLS

Kaltenkirchener TS

SV Neptun Kiel (NL)

Raision Urheilijat

Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Simsallskapet Delfin

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SV Nordhausen 90

Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
Katrineholms Simsallskap

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg

00:27.24
00:23.28
00:24.66
00:32.88

00:21.30
00:17.43
00:16.08
00:16.83
00:19.16
00:23.11

00:19.92
00:17.15
00:15.00
00:16.80
00:18.89
00:22.56

00:19.21
00:16.93
00:14.99
00:16.32
00:18.39
00:22.50
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